NOTRE DAME | MENDOZA COLLEGE OF BUSINESS Graduate Business Programs
Academic Calendar 2024-2025

Summer
2024

Now Irish
5/29 Wednesday Master of Science in Accountancy
Accounting Immersion Program (AIP) - Online
6/12-14 Wed-Fri Master of Science in Finance
Master of Science in Business Analytics-Sports Analytics
6/14-16 Fri-Sun Executive Master of Nonprofit Administration
6/18-20 Tues-Thurs  Master of Science in Management

Summer Sessions

June 3 - July 27 Master of Science in Accountancy
Accounting Immersion Program (AIP) - Online

June 17 - July 26 Executive Master of Nonprofit Administration

June 17 - August 2 Master of Science in Business Analytics - Sports Analytics
June 17 - August 15 Master of Science in Finance

June 24 - August 16 Master of Science in Management

*Although scheduled during Summer 2024, August 5-August 16 is technically part of Fall 2024 term.
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Now Irish

8/13-23
8/21-23

August

8/5
8/9
8/26
8/27
8/27
8/28

September

9/2
9/6

October

10/7
10/8
10/10-11
10/14-18

10/19-27
10/28
10/29
10/29
10/30

November

11/8
11/15
11/27-12/1

December

1217
12/11
12/12
12/14
12/16-20

Tues-Fri
Wed-Fri

Monday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Monday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Thurs-Fri
Mon-Fri

Sat-Sun
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Friday
Friday
Wed-Sun

Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Mon-Fri

Master of Business Administration
Master of Science in Business Analytics
Master of Science in Accountancy
Master of Nonprofit Administration

EMBA program: Classes begin

MSBA-C program: Classes begin

Classes begin: M/W Mod 1 and full semester classes
Classes begin: T/R Mod 1 and full semester classes
Last day to add M/W Mod 1 courses

Last day to add T/TH Mod 1 courses

Labor Day, graduate business classes are in session
Last day to drop Mod 1 courses

M/W Mod 1 classes end
T/R Mod 1 classes end
Mod 1 Final exams
Grow lIrish week

Please refer to the Experiential Learning team for Grow Irish schedules.

Fall Break

Classes begin M/W Mod 2 classes
Classes begin: T/R Mod 2 classes

Last day to add M/W courses for Mod 2
Last day to add T/R courses for Mod 2

Last day to drop a full semester course
Last day to drop Mod 2 courses
Thanksgiving Holiday for students

MSBA-C program: Classes end

Last Class day: M/W Mod 2 and full semester classes
Last Class day: T/R Mod 2 and full semester classes
EMBA program: Classes end

Final exams

Fall
2024
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January

1/9

113
114
114
1/15

1/20

1/31

February

2/24
2/25

2/27-28

March
3/3-7

3/8-16
317
3/18
3/18
3/19
3/21

April
4/4
4/18-21

4/29
4/30

May

5/1-4
5/5-9
5/10
5/17-18

Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Monday

Friday

Monday
Tuesday

Thurs-Fri

Mon-Fri

Sat-Sun
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

Friday
Fri-Mon
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thurs-Sun
Mon-Fri
Saturday
Sat-Sun

MENDOZA COLLEGE OF BUSINESS

EMBA program: Classes begin

Classes begin: Mod 3 M/W and full semester classes
Classes begin: Mod 3 T/R and full semester classes
Last day to add a M/W Mod 3 course

Last day to add T/TH Mod 3 course

Martin Luther King Jr. Day, No Classes

Last day to drop Mod 3 classes

M/W Mod 3 classes end
T/R Mod 3 classes end

Mod 3 Final exams

Grow Irish Week

Please refer to the Experiential Learning team for Grow Irish schedules.

Spring Break

Classes begin: Mod 4 M/W classes
Classes begin: Mod 4 T/R classes

Last day to add M/W courses for Mod 4
Last day to add T/R courses for Mod 4
Last day to drop full semester courses

Last day to drop Mod 4 courses

Easter Holiday, no classes

Last class day: T/R Mod 4 and full semester classes
Last class day: M/W Mod 4 and full semester classes

Reading Days (no exams)

Final Exams

EMBA program: Spring classes end
Commencement Weekend, Class of 2025
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Spring
2025



