

Graduate Business ProgramsAcademic Calendar 2024-2025

Summer 2024

Now Irish

5/29	Wednesday	Master of Science in Accountancy Accounting Immersion Program (AIP) - Online
6/12-14	Wed-Fri	Master of Science in Finance Master of Science in Business Analytics-Sports Analytics
6/14-16	Fri-Sun	Executive Master of Nonprofit Administration
6/18-20	Tues-Thurs	Master of Science in Management

Summer Sessions

Gailling Goodicing	
June 3 - July 27	Master of Science in Accountancy Accounting Immersion Program (AIP) - Online
June 17 - July 26	Executive Master of Nonprofit Administration
June 17 - August 2	Master of Science in Business Analytics - Sports Analytics
June 17 - August 15	Master of Science in Finance
June 24 - August 16	Master of Science in Management

^{*}Although scheduled during Summer 2024, August 5-August 16 is technically part of Fall 2024 term.



Graduate Business ProgramsAcademic Calendar 2024-2025

Now Irish			Fall
8/13-23	Tues-Fri	Master of Business Administration	ı an
8/21-23	Wed-Fri	Master of Science in Business Analytics	2024
		Master of Science in Accountancy	2024
		Master of Nonprofit Administration	

August

8/5	Monday	EMBA program: Classes begin
8/9	Friday	MSBA-C program: Classes begin
8/26	Monday	Classes begin: M/W Mod 1 and full semester classes
8/27	Tuesday	Classes begin: T/R Mod 1 and full semester classes
8/27	Tuesday	Last day to add M/W Mod 1 courses
8/28	Wednesday	Last day to add T/TH Mod 1 courses

September

9/2	Monday	Labor Day, graduate business classes are in session
9/6	Friday	Last day to drop Mod 1 courses

October

10/7 M	onday M/W	Mod 1 classes end
10/8 Tu	uesday T/R N	/lod 1 classes end
10/10-11 TI	hurs-Fri Mod	1 Final exams
10/14-18 M	on-Fri Grow	Irish week

Please refer to the Experiential Learning team for Grow Irish schedules.

10/19-27	Sat-Sun	Fall Break
10/28	Monday	Classes begin M/W Mod 2 classes
10/29	Tuesday	Classes begin: T/R Mod 2 classes
10/29	Tuesday	Last day to add M/W courses for Mod 2
10/30	Wednesday	Last day to add T/R courses for Mod 2

November

11/8	Friday	Last day to drop a full semester course
11/15	Friday	Last day to drop Mod 2 courses
11/27-12/1	Wed-Sun	Thanksgiving Holiday for students

December

12/1	Salurday	MSBA-C program: Classes end
12/11	Wednesday	Last Class day: M/W Mod 2 and full semester classes
12/12	Thursday	Last Class day: T/R Mod 2 and full semester classes
12/14	Saturday	EMBA program: Classes end
12/16-20	Mon-Fri	Final exams



Graduate Business Programs Academic Calendar 2024-2025

January 1/9 1/13 1/14 1/14 1/15	Thursday Monday Tuesday Tuesday Wednesday	EMBA program: Classes begin Classes begin: Mod 3 M/W and full semester classes Classes begin: Mod 3 T/R and full semester classes Last day to add a M/W Mod 3 course Last day to add T/TH Mod 3 course	Spring 2025
1/20	Monday	Martin Luther King Jr. Day, No Classes	
1/31	Friday	Last day to drop Mod 3 classes	
February 2/24 2/25	Monday Tuesday	M/W Mod 3 classes end T/R Mod 3 classes end	
2/27-28	Thurs-Fri	Mod 3 Final exams	
March 3/3-7 3/8-16 3/17 3/18 3/18 3/19 3/21	Mon-Fri Sat-Sun Monday Tuesday Tuesday Wednesday Friday	Grow Irish Week Please refer to the Experiential Learning team for Grow Irish schedules. Spring Break Classes begin: Mod 4 M/W classes Classes begin: Mod 4 T/R classes Last day to add M/W courses for Mod 4 Last day to add T/R courses for Mod 4 Last day to drop full semester courses	
April 4/4 4/18-21 4/29 4/30	Friday Fri-Mon Tuesday Wednesday	Last day to drop Mod 4 courses Easter Holiday, no classes Last class day: T/R Mod 4 and full semester classes Last class day: M/W Mod 4 and full semester classes	
May 5/1-4 5/5-9 5/10 5/17-18	Thurs-Sun Mon-Fri Saturday Sat-Sun	Reading Days (no exams) Final Exams EMBA program: Spring classes end Commencement Weekend, Class of 2025	